Triukhan Hryhorii Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Cherkasy oblast (region) Court of Appeal, Judge of the
Cherkasy oblast (region) Court of Appeal

Last position

Sept. 8, 2016 Resigned

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Triukhan Nadiia Serhiivna wife —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1536
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1536
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13969
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13969

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

AnensauinHum cyn YepkacbKkol
obnacTi, cyana anensauinHoro
cyny Yepkacbkoi obnacTi (y
BiOCTaBLLi)

Cherkasy oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge Emeritus,
Cherkasy Oblast Court of
Appeal

Cherkasy oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge of the
Cherkasy oblast (region) Court
of Appeal

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Cherkasy oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

11 860,28

13 977,12

17 808,17

21 531,36

606,16

546,19

555,98

808,02


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3937f9d-46aa-4def-a218-390b9b31a899
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd499e64-0395-48cd-b9cb-0a3c0e7a654d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4c4608-2f6c-4103-b5ed-1ed75e87559c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_58

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3937f9d-46aa-4def-a218-390b9b31a899
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3937f9d-46aa-4def-a218-390b9b31a899
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3937f9d-46aa-4def-a218-390b9b31a899
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd499e64-0395-48cd-b9cb-0a3c0e7a654d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd499e64-0395-48cd-b9cb-0a3c0e7a654d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd499e64-0395-48cd-b9cb-0a3c0e7a654d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4c4608-2f6c-4103-b5ed-1ed75e87559c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4c4608-2f6c-4103-b5ed-1ed75e87559c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4c4608-2f6c-4103-b5ed-1ed75e87559c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_58

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3937f9d-46aa-4def-a218-390b9b31a899
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd499e64-0395-48cd-b9cb-0a3c0e7a654d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4c4608-2f6c-4103-b5ed-1ed75e87559c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3937f9d-46aa-4def-a218-390b9b31a899
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd499e64-0395-48cd-b9cb-0a3c0e7a654d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4c4608-2f6c-4103-b5ed-1ed75e87559c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_58

REAL ESTATE:

2017

2016

2015

2014

60234.0 sg. m (4)

60234.0 sq. m (4)

60234.0 sq. m (4)

60200.0 sg. m (5)

83.9sg. m (1)

83.9sg. m (1)

83.9sg. m (1)

83.9sg. m (1)

120.4sg. m
(2)

99.3sg. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3937f9d-46aa-4def-a218-390b9b31a899
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd499e64-0395-48cd-b9cb-0a3c0e7a654d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4c4608-2f6c-4103-b5ed-1ed75e87559c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_58

VEHICLES:

2017 e 2MCE 12,5 1990
e MM3 81024 1991
* IOM3 06 1977
¢ Hyundai Matrix 2008

2016 * 2MNCE 12,5 1990
* MM3 81024 1991
* IOM3 06 1977
* Hyundai Matrix 2008

2015 * IOM3 06 1977
* Hyundai Matrix 2008
e 2MCE 12,5 1990
* MM3 81024 1991

2014 * Hyundai Elantra 1599 2005
* TpakTop FOM3-6 TpakTop,
5400 1972
* MM3 npwuyin 81024 1991

il
CAREER:

Nov. 19, 1998 — till Sept. 8, 2016 Cherkasy oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge of the Cherkasy
oblast (region) Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3937f9d-46aa-4def-a218-390b9b31a899
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd499e64-0395-48cd-b9cb-0a3c0e7a654d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db4c4608-2f6c-4103-b5ed-1ed75e87559c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_58
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1536
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1536

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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